
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Molded Case Circuit Breakers and Disconnect Switches
Accessories for NZM(H)6(B)-...

Ci
rc

ui
t 

Br
ea

ke
rs

,
D

is
co

nn
ec

t 
Sw

it
ch

es
, M

ol
de

d 
Ca

se
 S

w
it

ch
es

Moeller Electric Corporation

Color of handle for use with Type Suffix Type Price
Article No.
when ordering with basic 
device

Article No.
when ordering separately 1)

see price list

Handle for open or panel mounted devices

Fastens to shaft, not padlockable

gray NZM(H)6(B)...
N6...

+H6U
060765

H6U
093191

black NZM(H)6(B)...
N6...

+H6U-SW
064370

H6U-SW
034176

Handle for cover/door interlocking

Degree of protection UL/NEMA 3R, 12; IEC IP 55
Door coupling rotary handle. For front mounting in doors and covers. Can be locked 
in the OFF position with up to 3 padlocks (hasp thickness 6 - 8mm).
Door/cover interlocking supplied standard set in OFF position. Can be field modified 
for setting in ON position. 
3 distinct handle positions: OFF - + (tripped) - ON

gray NZMH4-..., N6...,
NZM(H)6(B)-...

+H6-NA
005346

H6-NA
088445

black NZMH4-..., N6...,
NZM(H)6(B)-...

+H6-SW-NA
106023

H6-SW-NA
088865

for Emergency-Stop function red-yellow NZMH4-..., N6...,
NZM(H)6(B)-...

+RH6-NA
094994

RH6-NA
026874

Extension shaft

Mounting depth 150–400 mm, extends shaft length by 266 mm. 
Only one extension shaft possible.
Can also be used with mechanical interlock.

 NZMH4-...
NZM(H)6(B)-...
N6...

+A-NZM6
058392

A-NZM6
026643

Padlocking accessory

Enables the device to be padlocked OFF when the panel door is open. 
Accommodates up to 3 padlocks (hasp thickness 6 - 8 mm).
A limit switch (Type AT0) can also be installed for signalling or 
electrical interlocking purposes.

 NZM(H)6(B)...
N6...

+SVB-NZM6
051238

SVB-NZM6
048253

Switch position indicator

indicates position of switch when panel door is open
NZMH4-..., N6...,
NZM(H)6(B)-...

+SA-NZM6
056019

SA-NZM6
045867

Maintenance handle

To actuate the device when the panel door is open
NZM(H)6(B)...
N6...

+H6UZ
065883

H6UZ
065884

Mechanical interlock

For mechanical interlocking of two devices. Requires two 
handles, one for each switch. Order separately

NZM(H)6(B)...
N6...

+KV-2NZM6
052566

KV-2NZM6
071864

Notes: 1)   Accessories are field installable.

09/066

http://www.klocknermoeller.com

