Molded Case Circuit Breakers and Disconnect Switches

Accessories for NZM(H)6(B)-...

	Color of handle	for use with	Type Suffix Article No. when ordering with basic device	Type Article No. when ordering separately ¹⁾	Price see price lis
Handle for open or panel mounted	d devices				
Fastens to shaft, not padlockable					
	gray	NZM(H)6(B) N6	+H6U 060765	H6U 093191	
	black	NZM(H)6(B) N6	+ H6U-SW 064370	H6U-SW 034176	
Handle for cover/door interlocking	<u> </u>	140	00-370	054170	
Degree of protection UL/NEMA 3R, 12 Door coupling rotary handle. For front in in the OFF position with up to 3 padlo Door/cover interlocking supplied stand- for setting in ON position. 3 distinct handle positions: OFF - + (tr	nounting in doors an cks (hasp thickness 6 ard set in OFF position	i - 8mm).			
•	gray	NZMH4, N6, NZM(H)6(B)	+H6-NA 005346	H6-NA 088445	
	black	NZMH4, N6, NZM(H)6(B)	+H6-SW-NA 106023	H6-SW-NA 088865	
for Emergency-Stop function	red-yellow	NZMH4, N6, NZM(H)6(B)	+RH6-NA 094994	RH6-NA 026874	
Mounting depth 150–400 mm, extend Only one extension shaft possible. Can also be used with mechanical inte		NZMH4 NZM(H)6(B) N6	+A-NZM6 058392	A-NZM6 026643	
Padlocking accessory					
Enables the device to be padlocked Of Accommodates up to 3 padlocks (hasp A limit switch (Type ATO) can also be i electrical interlocking purposes.	thickness 6 - 8 mm)	· '			
		NZM(H)6(B) N6	+SVB-NZM6 051238	SVB-NZM6 048253	
Switch position indicator					
indicates position of switch when pane	el door is open	NZMH4, N6, NZM(H)6(B)	+SA-NZM6 056019	SA-NZM6 045867	
Maintenance handle					
To actuate the device when the panel	door is open	A IMPA PARA DE LA COMPANIA	ugua		
00,		NZM(H)6(B) N6	+H6UZ 065883	H6UZ 065884	
Mechanical interlock					
For mechanical interlocking of two dev handles, one for each switch. Order se					
		NZM(H)6(B) N6	+KV-2NZM6 052566	KV-2NZM6 071864	